
Techior Solutions Pvt. Ltd

Godavari Complex, Hingna T-Point

Ph - 9766616535

Payment Details For All Students

OutstandingFees TaxDisc. RefundSNo Student Name Pay AmountRoll No. Late Fee Round

A DURGA  PRASAD 0.008990.00 0.00 8990.00 0.001 0.00 0.00 0.00

A JASMANTH 0.006430.00 0.00 6430.00 0.002 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

A SAHITY 0.006430.00 0.00 6430.00 0.003 0.00 0.00 0.00

A. ADARSH  JAGANATH 0.004450.00 0.00 4450.00 0.004 0.00 0.00 0.00

A.VANSITA 0.005770.00 0.00 5770.00 0.005 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

AADYAANSH RANJAN SAMAL 0.006430.00 0.00 6430.00 0.006 0.00 0.00 0.00

AARON PRATAP RAJ 0.005490.00 0.00 5490.00 0.007 0.00 0.00 0.00

AARYAN PRATA RAJ 0.004450.00 0.00 4450.00 0.008 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABHAY  PARAMANIK 0.006430.00 0.00 6430.00 0.009 2 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABHAY KUMAR NAYAK 0.003970.00 0.00 3970.00 1000.0010 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABHIJIT  NATH 0.006430.00 0.00 6430.00 0.0011 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABHIJIT  SARKAR 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.0012 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABHINAB  PANIGRAHI 0.006670.00 0.00 6670.00 0.0013 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABHISEK  NAYAK 0.001882.00 0.00 1870.00 0.0014 3 12.00 0.00 0.00

ABHISEK  PUJARI 0.004730.00 0.00 4730.00 1000.0015 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABISHEK  SARDAR 0.003970.00 0.00 3970.00 0.0016 0.00 0.00 0.00

ABRAHAM  KOCHIM 0.008250.00 0.00 8250.00 0.0017 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADARSHA  BISWAS 0.006670.00 0.00 6670.00 0.0018 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADARSHA  DARJEE 0.006780.00 0.00 6780.00 0.0019 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADITYA  KISKU 0.006780.00 0.00 6780.00 0.0020 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADITYA  NAG 0.003930.00 0.00 3930.00 0.0021 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADITYA PRASAD MADI 0.003470.00 0.00 3470.00 0.0022 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADITYA SARMAN SATAPATHY 0.004490.00 0.00 4490.00 0.0023 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADYASHA  PATNAIK 0.003930.00 0.00 3930.00 0.0024 0.00 0.00 0.00

AFIFA  BEGUM 0.004450.00 0.00 4450.00 0.0025 0.00 0.00 0.00

AGRATI  SARKAR 0.006670.00 0.00 6670.00 0.0026 0.00 0.00 0.00

AJAY  JANI 0.003470.00 0.00 3470.00 0.0027 0.00 0.00 0.00

AJAY WILLSON MIRGAN 0.003182.00 0.00 3170.00 0.0028 12.00 0.00 0.00

AKANKSHYA  NAYAK 0.006430.00 0.00 6430.00 0.0029 0.00 0.00 0.00

AKANKSHYA  PRIYADARSHINI 0.006130.00 0.00 6130.00 1500.0030 0.00 0.00 0.00

AKANSHA CHRISTINA KHORA 0.005770.00 0.00 5770.00 0.0031 2 0.00 0.00 0.00

AKASH  GHOSH 0.005490.00 0.00 5490.00 0.0032 0.00 0.00 0.00

AKASH  MAZUMDAR 0.003970.00 0.00 3970.00 0.0033 0.00 0.00 0.00

AKASH  PRADHAN 0.003970.00 0.00 3970.00 0.0034 0.00 0.00 0.00
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